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2025-2026 EDUCATIONAL POLICY COMMITTEE (EPC)
Meeting Schedule and Deadlines for Submission of Proposals and Petitions1

	DEADLINE FOR PROPOSALS AND PETITION SUBMISSION
	EPC MEETING

	Fall Quarter 2025

	Monday, October 6
	Monday, October 20

	Monday, November 3
	Monday, November 17

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, December 1
	Monday, December 15

	Winter Quarter 2026

	Monday, January 12
	Monday, January 26

	Monday, February 9
	Monday, February 23

	Monday, March 2
	Monday, March 16

	Spring Quarter 2026

	Monday, April 6
	Monday, April 20

	Monday, May 4
	Monday, May 18

	Tuesday, May 26
	Monday, June 8



1Meeting dates and deadlines are subject to change.



